12-28
General Purpose TypeGeneral Purpose TypeGeneral Purpose TypeGeneral Purpose TypeGeneral Purpose Type
PhotocouplerPhotocouplerPhotocouplerPhotocouplerPhotocoupler
LTV-4N25 Series/LTV-4N26 Series
LTV-4N27 Series/LTV-4N28 Series
4N25 Series/4N26 Series/4N27 Series/4N28 Series
Features
Response Time

LE
R
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Safety Standard Approval Application part
number
LTV-4N25 / 4N25
LTV-4N25M / 4N25M
LTV-4N25S / 4N25S
LTV-4N25S-TA / 4N25S-TA
LTV-4N25S-TA1 / 4N25S-TA1
LTV-4N26 / 4N26
LTV-4N26M / 4N26M
LTV-4N26S / 4N26S
LTV-4N26S-TA / 4N26S-TA
LTV-4N26S-TA1 / 4N26S-TA1
LTV-4N27 / 4N27
LTV-4N27M / 4N27M
LTV-4N27S / 4N27S
LTV-4N27S-TA / 4N27S-TA
LTV-4N27S-TA1 / 4N27S-TA1
LTV-4N28 / 4N28
LTV-4N28M / 4N28M
LTV-4N28S / 4N28S
LTV-4N28S-TA / 4N28S-TA
LTV-4N28S-TA1 / 4N28S-TA1